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Monthly Dividend

Please contact our Exempt Market
Dealer to further invest in
NHMIF(1) Inc. **

Contact Information

Fund Information
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YEAR YIELD*

Investment Criteria

*Yield is annualized, compounded and net to shareholders
**Subject to limitations per our Offering Memorandum and securities legislation
***Distributions are on 15th of the month unless the 15th is a holiday or weekend. If so, the following business day.
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MIC AC $100,000 Invested Since Inception MIC O $100,000 Invested (projection)

Investors by Type Assets Under Management (SM)
TFSA

Corporation
34%

Individual
38%
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Mortgages by Position

3 months and under

Mortgages in Arrears 14

Principal in Arrears $6,600,000 4 to 6 months
Total Portfolio $158,600,000 ~ to 9 months
Percent of Portfolio in Arrears 4.2% 10 to 12 months

12 months +

188
115
88
98
68
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